
2025-2026 IMPORTANT DATES CALENDAR  

Monday, August 18 Curriculum Night 5:45 pm 

Tuesday, August 19 Welcome Day/Classroom Visits for all students 

Wednesday/Thursday, August 20-21 First Days of School 

Monday, September 1 Labor Day Holiday-No School 

Monday/Tuesday, October 13-14 Fall Break No School 

Monday, November 3 Parent/Teacher Conferences No School 

Tuesday, November 4 Election Day No School 

Monday-Friday, November 24-28 Thanksgiving Break No School 

December 22-31/January 1-2 Christmas Break No School 

Monday, January 5 Professional Learning Day No School 

Monday, January 19 Martin Luther King, Jr Holiday No School 

Monday/Tuesday February 16-17 Winter Break No School 

Monday, March 2 Winter Break No School 

Tuesday, March 3 Parent/Teacher Conferences (optional) No School 

Friday, April 3 Good Friday No School 

Monday-Friday, April 6-10 Spring Break No School 

Thursday, May 21 Last Day of School 


